FAST AND RELIABLE
POST-USE INTEGRITY TESTING
DATA SPECIFICATION SHEET
SAVE TIME & REDUCE RISK
VANTIJ
GOLD PARTICLE
TEST SYSTEM
As a leading manufacturer of equipment

FOR PLANOVA 15N, 20N AND 35N FILTERS
BIOPROCESS FILTRATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
SINGLE FILTER VANTIJ GPTS
Catalog No. Description Filter Type Operation Mode
AGPTS-01F-T 1F AGPTS-II control unit for 1.0 m2 and 4.0 m2 Planova 15N/20N
filters P15N Overpressure tank
AGPTS-01F-P 1F AGPTS-II control unit for 1.0 m2 and 4.0 m2 Planova 15N/20N
filters P20N On-board pump
AGPTS-01F-T 1F AGPTS-II control unit for 0.3 m2 and 0.12 m2 Planova 35N filters P35N Overpressure tank
AGPTS-01F-P 1F AGPTS-II control unit for 0.3 m2 and 0.12 m2 Planova 35N filters P35N On-board pump
Catalog No. Description Capacity Filter Type
Water Tank
Volume (L)
Pre-GPT
Wash Tank
Volume (L)
Tank Volume
for Diluted
Integrity Test
Solution (L)
GPT003 Three tank Planova feed unit One test P15N / P20N / P35N 37 7.5 7.5
GPT004 Three tank Planova feed unit Two
tests*
P15N / P20N / P35N 75 19 19
*Works with EZ GPT Kit (available only in the United States).
SINGLE FILTER FEED UNITS
Single-Filter VANTIJ Spare Parts
All AGPTS preventative maintenance parts kits include:
    Valve diaphragms
    Valve actuator
    Spectrometer bulb
    Tubing and fittings
    CIP spool
    Air filters
PM-KIT-AGPTS-03 (w/ cond.) includes:
    Conductivity flow cell O-rings
PM-KIT-AGPTS-04 (w/o cond.) includes:
    Nothing additional
PM-KIT-AGPTS-05 (w/ pump) includes:
    Diaphragm pump head
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Services for Single-Filter and Multi-Filter AGPTS-II control units.
Features Silver Service Contract Gold Service Contract Platinum Service Contract
Unlimited phone/email support √ √ √
Remote software support √ √ √
Annual preventative maintenance
(PM) visit √ √ √
Spare parts included (PM) √ √
One emergency support visit √
Multi-Filter AGPTS-II control units.
Catalog No. Description Filter Types
Operation
Mode
AGPTS-06F-P 6F AGPTS-II control unit for one to six 4.0 or 1.0 m2
Planova 15N or 20N filters P15N / P20N On-board
pump
AGPTS-10F-P 10F AGPTS-II control unit for one to ten 4.0 or 1.0 m2
Planova 15N or 20N filters P15N / P20N On-board
pump
Asahi Kasei Bioprocess recommends annual maintenance to keep your AGPTS-II in proper working condition.
We offer three different service options as described below.